Related Products

Availability / Ordering ability

Roto

Created on 05.05.2022
Modified on 05.05.2022

No. 22 1392

Product Information
Product Brand: Roto NX

Changeover lever-operated espagnolette plus

Roto NX
Discontinued Product

The NX SFG+ has been optimised . The lever is more stable and easier to operate, and the spring is reinforced
to hold the "open" position.
The previous 32 NX SFG+ articles are replaced by new articles.

The phased-out articles are deleted from RotoCon, catalogues and installation instructions on the last order
entry date.
The maintenance of the alternatives or replacements is controlled via the product launch or the application.

Phase out date: 31.12.2022
Spare parts: are not intended

Return shipments are not possible!

Update 09.09.2022
Due to delivery problems with a half part of the replacement, the phase out date is postponed to 31.12.2022.

Update 10.08.2022
Some articles were not displayed in the English version of the PI. The article display was completed.

Update 01.07.2022
The articles 795487-795495 have been removed from the program with immediate effect.
KSR replacements are being set up. In the meantime, the SFG+ NT will be used.

Update 30.06.2022
The replacements for Mat. 795487-795495 was removed from the programme (WiuMatSt 99).
KSR replacements will be created. Material no. will follow.

Update 27.05.2022
Article 896733 has been added.

Update 18.05.2022
Articles 795497 - 795505 have been added.
KSR alternatives have been added (see column G in the attached file).
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Product Overview Outlet

Material No. Description

795486

795496

795487

795488

795489

795490

795491

795492

795493

795494

795495

838019

795507

795508

795509

795510

795511

795512

795513

795514

795515

795525

7956519

795526

820795

820739

795520

795527

795521

795528

795522

795529

NX GSNK 0600 EU_BLK
NX GSNK 0600 EU_SIL
NX GSNK 0690 1S_BLK
NX GSNK 0890 1S_BLK
NX GSNK 1090 2S_BLK
NX GSNK 1290 2S_BLK
NX GSNK 1490 3S_BLK
NX GSNK 1690 3S_BLK
NX GSNK 1890 3S_BLK
NX GSNK 2090 4S_BLK
NX GSNK 2290 4S_BLK
NX GSNS 0690 1S ONA_SIL
NX GSNS 0690_SIL

NX GSNS 0890 1S_SIL
NX GSNS 1090 1S_SIL
NX GSNS 1290 1S_SIL
NX GSNS 1490 2S_SIL
NX GSNS 1690 2S_SIL
NX GSNS 1890 2S_SIL
NX GSNS 2090 3S_SIL
NX GSNS 2290 3S_SIL
NX GSNV 0400_SIL

NX GSNV 0680 1S_BLK
NX GSNV 0680 1S_SIL
NX GSNV 0880 1S ATM_SIL
NX GSNV 0880 1S SNP ATM_SIL
NX GSNV 0980 1S_BLK
NX GSNV 0980 1S_SIL
NX GSNV 1180 1S_BLK
NX GSNV 1180 1S_SIL
NX GSNV 1380 2S_BLK

NX GSNV 1380 2S_SIL
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Note

replacement 2007444
replacement 2007106
KSR replacement will be
KSR replacement will be
KSR replacement will be
KSR replacement will be
KSR replacement will be
KSR replacement will be
KSR replacement will be
KSR replacement will be
KSR replacement will be
replacement 2007460
replacement 2007116
replacement 2007117
replacement 2007118
replacement 2007119
replacement 2007120
replacement 2007121
replacement 2007122
replacement 2007123
replacement 2007124
replacement 2007128
replacement 2007454
replacement 2007129
replacement 2007136
replacement 2007135
replacement 2007127
replacement 2007130
replacement 2007456
replacement 2007131
replacement 2007457

replacement 2007132

created
created
created
created
created
created
created
created

created
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7955623

795530

795516

795524

795531

795517

820796

795497

795498

795499

795500

795501

795502

795503

795504

795505

896733
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NX GSNV 1780 2S_BLK
NX GSNV 1780 2S_SIL
NX GSNV 1780 2S_ZIN
NX GSNV 2180 4S_BLK
NX GSNV 2180 4S_SIL
NX GSNV 2180 4S_ZIN
NX GSNK 0718 ATM_SIL
NX GSNK 0690 1S_SIL
NX GSNK 0890 2S_SIL
NX GSNK 1090 2S_SIL
NX GSNK 1290 2S_SIL
NX GSNK 1490 3S_SIL
NX GSNK 1690 3S_SIL
NX GSNK 1890 3S_SIL
NX GSNK 2090 4S_SIL
NX GSNK 2290 4S_SIL

NX GSNK 0690 0246 1S EU 1V _SIL
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replacement 2007458
replacement 2007133
replacement 2007125
replacement 2007459
replacement 2007134
replacement 2007126
replacement 2007137
replacement 2007107/2007116 (KSR)
replacement 2007108/2007117 (KSR)
replacement 2007109/2007118 (KSR)
replacement 2007110/2007119 (KSR)
replacement 2007111/2007120 (KSR)
replacement 2007112/2007121 (KSR)
replacement 2007113/2007122 (KSR)
replacement 2007114/2007123 (KSR)
replacement 2007115/2007124 (KSR)

replacement 2007455
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