

Product Information

Product Brand: Roto NX

Changeover lever-operated espagnolette plus

Related Products

Roto NX
Discontinued Product

Availability / Ordering ability

The NX SFG+ has been optimised . The lever is more stable and easier to operate, and the spring is reinforced to hold the "open" position.
The previous 32 NX SFG+ articles are replaced by new articles.

The phased-out articles are deleted from RotoCon, catalogues and installation instructions on the last order entry date.

The maintenance of the alternatives or replacements is controlled via the product launch or the application.

Phase out date: 31.12.2022

Spare parts: are not intended

Return shipments are not possible!

Update 09.09.2022

Due to delivery problems with a half part of the replacement, the phase out date is postponed to 31.12.2022.

Update 10.08.2022

Some articles were not displayed in the English version of the PI. The article display was completed.

Update 01.07.2022

The articles 795487-795495 have been removed from the program with immediate effect.
KSR replacements are being set up. In the meantime, the SFG+ NT will be used.

Update 30.06.2022

The replacements for Mat. 795487-795495 was removed from the programme (WüMatSt 99).
KSR replacements will be created. Material no. will follow.

Update 27.05.2022

Article 896733 has been added.

Update 18.05.2022

Articles 795497 - 795505 have been added.
KSR alternatives have been added (see column G in the attached file).

Product Overview Outlet

Material No.	Description	Phase-Out Date	Target CPMS	Note
795486	NX GSNK 0600 EU_BLK	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007444
795496	NX GSNK 0600 EU_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007106
795487	NX GSNK 0690 1S_BLK	01.07.2022	99	KSR replacement will be created
795488	NX GSNK 0890 1S_BLK	01.07.2022	99	KSR replacement will be created
795489	NX GSNK 1090 2S_BLK	01.07.2022	99	KSR replacement will be created
795490	NX GSNK 1290 2S_BLK	01.07.2022	99	KSR replacement will be created
795491	NX GSNK 1490 3S_BLK	01.07.2022	99	KSR replacement will be created
795492	NX GSNK 1690 3S_BLK	01.07.2022	99	KSR replacement will be created
795493	NX GSNK 1890 3S_BLK	01.07.2022	99	KSR replacement will be created
795494	NX GSNK 2090 4S_BLK	01.07.2022	99	KSR replacement will be created
795495	NX GSNK 2290 4S_BLK	01.07.2022	99	KSR replacement will be created
838019	NX GSNS 0690 1S_ONA_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007460
795507	NX GSNS 0690_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007116
795508	NX GSNS 0890 1S_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007117
795509	NX GSNS 1090 1S_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007118
795510	NX GSNS 1290 1S_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007119
795511	NX GSNS 1490 2S_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007120
795512	NX GSNS 1690 2S_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007121
795513	NX GSNS 1890 2S_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007122
795514	NX GSNS 2090 3S_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007123
795515	NX GSNS 2290 3S_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007124
795525	NX GSNV 0400_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007128
795519	NX GSNV 0680 1S_BLK	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007454
795526	NX GSNV 0680 1S_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007129
820795	NX GSNV 0880 1S_ATM_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007136
820739	NX GSNV 0880 1S_SNP_ATM_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007135
795520	NX GSNV 0980 1S_BLK	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007127
795527	NX GSNV 0980 1S_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007130
795521	NX GSNV 1180 1S_BLK	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007456
795528	NX GSNV 1180 1S_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007131
795522	NX GSNV 1380 2S_BLK	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007457
795529	NX GSNV 1380 2S_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007132



Created on 05.05.2022

Modified on 05.05.2022

No. 22 1392

795523	NX GSNV 1780 2S_BLK	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007458
795530	NX GSNV 1780 2S_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007133
795516	NX GSNV 1780 2S_ZIN	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007125
795524	NX GSNV 2180 4S_BLK	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007459
795531	NX GSNV 2180 4S_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007134
795517	NX GSNV 2180 4S_ZIN	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007126
820796	NX GSNK 0718 ATM_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007137
795497	NX GSNK 0690 1S_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007107/2007116 (KSR)
795498	NX GSNK 0890 2S_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007108/2007117 (KSR)
795499	NX GSNK 1090 2S_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007109/2007118 (KSR)
795500	NX GSNK 1290 2S_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007110/2007119 (KSR)
795501	NX GSNK 1490 3S_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007111/2007120 (KSR)
795502	NX GSNK 1690 3S_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007112/2007121 (KSR)
795503	NX GSNK 1890 3S_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007113/2007122 (KSR)
795504	NX GSNK 2090 4S_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007114/2007123 (KSR)
795505	NX GSNK 2290 4S_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007115/2007124 (KSR)
896733	NX GSNK 0690 0246 1S EU 1V_SIL	31.12.2022	81	replacement 2007455